Group

: alt.happy.valley

Statistics : from 01/08/2016 to 31/08/2016

*EkEx* Users with most messages *****

num Name Nb Msg
1 Bri. 253
2 Bernadette 212
3 Jackie 207
4 Flyifig Nufi 2°16 203
5 Frogman 171
6 Smokey 3
7 phcorkie@gmail.com 1

*AxE* Users with most started threads *****

num Name or.
1 Frogman 28
2 Jackie 14
3 Bri. 5
4 Flyifig Nufi 2°16 5
5 Bernadette 2
6 Smokey 1
7 phcorkie@gmail.com 1

*Ek®x* Users with highest total size of messages *****

num Name size
1 Jackie 504,189
2 Bernadette 379,122
3 Flyifig Nuf 2°16 375,582
4 Bri. 358,110
5 Frogman 238,684
6 Smokey 4,013
7 phcorkie@gmail.com 1,705

**®x* Days with most messages *****

num date Nb Msg
1 01/08/2016 50
2 14/08/2016 46
3 04/08/2016 46
4 03/08/2016 45
5 02/08/2016 42
6 08/08/2016 41
7 22/08/2016 41
8 10/08/2016 41
9 21/08/2016 40
10 18/08/2016 40
11 06/08/2016 39
12 15/08/2016 38
13 05/08/2016 38
14 09/08/2016 36
15 11/08/2016 36
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**®x* Days with most messages *****
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**k®x* Subjects with most answers *****
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Subject

GMT Friday 5th August 2016
GMT Thursday 11th August 2016
GMT Wednesday 3rd August 2016
GMT Thursday 4th August 2016
GMT Sunday 14th August 2016
GMT Saturday 26th August 2016
GMT Monday 22nd August 2016
GMT Sunday 21st August 2016
GMT Saturday 6th August 2016
GMT Monday 8th August 2016
GMT Saturday 20th August 2016
GMT Thursday 25th August 2016
GMT, Monday 29th August 2016.
GMT Tuesday 2nd August 2016
GMT Thursday 18th August 2016
Scarborough Seafest 2016 pi ...
GMT Tuesday 23rd August 2016
GMT Monday 1st August 2016
GMT Tuesday 30th August 2016
GMT Wednesday 17th August 2016
GMT Sunday 7th August 2016
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GMT Wednesday 24th August 2016

GMT Friday 19th August 2016
GMT Tuesday 9th August 2016

GMT Wednesday 31st August 2016

GMT Saturday 13th August 2016
GMT Friday 12th August 2016
GMT Tuesday 16th August 2016

GMT Wednesday 10th August 2016

GMT Monday 15th August 2016
| have a problem

GMT Sunday 28th August 2016
GMT. Saturday 27th.August 2016
Important day in Perth WA t ...
GMT Monday 8th August 2016
TV and Radio audience stati ...
More pictures

July stats

Ignore the SPAM posts

The reason for my absence
Scarborough under seige.

My computer playing-up again.
Happy Birthday Bernadette
Test

My computers won't communic ...

Mindbenders4

GMT Sunday 31st July 2016

Re: Ping Bri, Frogman, Bern ...
The New Chromebook

| apologise.

Good evening all 7th August ...
Re: Jackie's computer problems.
GMT Monday 29th August 2016
Good evening all,

GMT Friday 29th July 2016
Micro Tubes Froggir

Ladies and Gentlemen

Plusnet's service !!

What a strange day
Thunderbird update

More pictures

***k** Most used Newsreaders *****
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40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.84
Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10 ...
Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 6. ...
Microsoft Outlook Express ...
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.1 Ham ...
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.1
NewsTap/5.1.8 (iPhone/iPod ...
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4,522
2,031
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1.90%
1.81%
1.81%
1.62%
1.62%
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1.33%
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0.95%
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0.86%
0.86%
0.76%
0.76%
0.67%
0.57%
0.57%
0.57%
0.48%
0.48%
0.38%
0.38%
0.29%
0.29%
0.29%
0.29%
0.19%
0.19%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%

%
21.05%
20.19%
19.71%
19.33%
16.29%
2.38%
0.76%



8 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 5. ...
9 G2/1.0

*¥**%* Most used Newsreaders (distinct user) *****
num Newsreader

Microsoft Outlook Express 6.00.290 ...
NewsTap/5.1.8 (iPhone/iPod Touch)
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.84

Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; rv:4 ...
Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 6.1; WOW64 ...
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.1 Hamster/2.1 ...
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.1

Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 5.1; rv:38 ...
G2/1.0
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***** Most used Newsreaders (summary) *****
num Newsreader

Mozilla

40tude_Dialog

Microsoft Outlook Express

NewsTap

G2

v b WN R

***** Most used Newsreader (résumé, by user) *****
num Newsreader

Mozilla

40tude_Dialog

Microsoft Outlook Express

NewsTap

G2

v b WN R

*EEXE SUMmary results *Fx**

Total found messages : 1050 for 31 days
New threads : 56

Total replies : 994

Total modified threads : 61

Total size : 1861405 bytes (1,817.78 KB)
Total lines : 22321 lines

Total users : 7

Average number of messages by user : 150

Average size of messages by user : 265,915 bytes (259.68 KB)

Average number of lines by user : 3,188.71
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